LIST OF ASSOCIATING INSTITUTES @ ISRO RAC-S, MNIT Jaipur

S. Name of the Collaborating [ Name of the Institute Email 1D and Contact
No Institute Coordinator Number
Birla Institute of Dr. Sanjay K Sahay ssahay @goa.bits-pilani.ac.in
11 Technology and Science, Associate Professor (9834124309)
K K Birla Goa Campus Department of CSIS
Prof. Raj Kumar Gupta
Birla Institute of Professor of Physics and associate.dean.srcd@pilani.bits-
2 Technology and Science Associate Dean of Sponsored pilani.ac.in
Pilani, Rajasthan Research and Consultancy (9828041535)
Division
COEP Technological Dr. S. P. Mahajan spm.extc@coeptech.ac.in
3 University Pune, Associate Professor (9423005235)
Maharashtra Elect. and Telecom
Engg
Dhirubhai Ambani Institute | Dr. Vinay Palaparthy vinay_shrinivas@daiict.ac.in
4 | ofInformation and Assistant Professor (9890613053)
Communication Technology | Department of ECE
Goa College of Prof. Anant Naik ajn@gec.ac.in
5 Engineering,Goa Professor, Department of EEE (9850466424)
Indian Institute of Associate Dean Research ad.rnc@iiitkota.ac.in
6 | Information Technology Department of CSE (9549650267)
Kota, Rajasthan
Indian Institute of Dr.Nandakumar Nambath npnandakumar@iitgoa.ac.in
! Technology, Goa Assistant Professor (9757031292)
School of Electrical Sciences
Indian Institute of Dr. Arun Kumar R spacesciencetechnology
8 Technology, Jodhpur Assistant Professor @iitj.ac.in
Department of Mech. Engineering | (6363675892)
JECRC Dr. Shiv Ranjan Kumar Shivranjan.kumar@jecrcu.edu.in
9 University, Associate Professor (8233684418)
Jaipur, Rajasthan Department of Mech. Engineering
Malaviya National Institute | Regional Coordinator, RAC-S coord.racs@mnit.ac.in
10 | ofT echnology Jaipur, Department of Computer (9549654394)
Rajasthan Science & Engineering
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Name of the Collaborating

Name of the Institute

Email ID and Contact

No Institute Coordinator Number
Manipal University Jaipur, | Dr. Renu Kumawat renu.kumawat

11 Jaipur, Rajasthan Associate @jaipur.manipal.edu
Professor (9784584471)
Department of
Computer and
Communication
Engineering

12

National Institute
ofTechnology, Goa

Dr. Vasantha M. H
Associate
Professor
Department of
ECE

vasanthmh@nitgoa.ac.in
(8217046754)

13

Rajasthan
Technical
University,
Kota, Rajasthan

Sh. Anshul Khandelwal
Sh. S.S. Godara
Department of
MechanicalEngineering

anshulk@rtu.ac.in
(9005328005)
ssgodara@rtu.ac.in
(9782605555)

14

Sardar Vallabhbhai
Nationallnstitute of
Technology, Surat, Gujarat

Dr. Mrs. Shweta Shah
Assistant Professor
Department of Electronics

Engg

snshah@eced.svnit.ac.in
(0261-2201699, 99925458497)

15

The LNM Institute of

Prof. Somnath Biswas

somnath@Inmiit.ac.in

Information Dean Academic Research (7597171575)
Technology,Jaipur,
Rajasthan
i i Prof. R. M. Patrikar rajendra@computer.org
16 Ylsyesvaraya National Prof. Raghavendra Deshmukh (9890124732)
nstitute of Technology, Centre for VLSI and rbdeshmukh@ece.vnit.ac.in
Nagpur, Maharashtra Nanotechnology (9822362036)

Ahmedabad University,

Prof. Mehul S Raval

mehul.raval@ahduni.edu.in
(80005 97195)

Nirma University,
Ahmedabad,
Gujarat

Dr. Shashikant J. Joshi
Professor, Mechanical Engineering
Department, Institute of
Technology

17 |Ahmedabad, Gujarat Professor and Associate Dean -
Experiential Learning
i Dr. Gaurav Sharma aurav.sharma@mygyanvihar.com
18 ISuresh Gyan Vihar Principal, School of Applied 99460632444 yoy '
University Jaipur Science ( )
19 [Institute of Technology, S.j.joshi@nirmauni.ac.in

(9427327250)
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